
Tamesis has an exceptional 
record of risk management 
and profitability. It’s capital is 
provided by Allianz Global and 
Tokio Marine Kiln.

We partner with brokers and 
clients worldwide, focusing on 
long term relationships.

Risk appetite
 — All asset-based risks 
including capacity 
for composite and 
retrocessional products

 — All non-proportional 
reinsurance structures 
including multi- line, 
multiperil, composite

 — USD15m per program 
capacity/per interest/per 
binder

Security
 — Allianz Global Corporate & 
Speciality SE* (AMBest A+, 
S&P AA)

 — Allianz Global Risks US 
Insurance Co*, (AMBest A+, 
S&P AA)

 — Tokio Marine Kiln Syndicates 
510 & 1880 (AMBest A, S&P 
A+).

* Multi year capacity with claims 
paying authority

Established in 2011, Tamesis was the first treaty 
reinsurance MGA and is set to write over $350m in 2023.
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Not all MGAs  
      are the same”
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h Our team are based in three locations ensuring we are always well placed to respond quickly and 

consistently to our brokers and clients. With a combined underwriting experience of over 200 years, we 
have built a reputation as a unique MGA with exceptional attention to portfolio and risk management.

London  
Supporting London Market 
and international (re)insurers.

North America 
Supporting (re)insurers in 
South & Central America 
and the Caribbean and small 
to mid- sized domestic and 
specialist insurers in North 
America.

Miami
Supporting re(insurers) 
across the Americas and The 
Caribbean

Cologne 
Supporting EEA (re)insurers.

Tamesis London

Tamesis - Cologne

Tamesis Americas – Miami Office

tamesisreins.com   |   dualgroup.com
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Helping you do more

Jenan Nakeeb
Underwriter
+44 (0) 20 3808 1041
jenan.nakeeb@tamesisreins.com

Guy House
Underwriter
+44 (0) 20 3808 5967
ghouse@tamesisreins.com

Marco Giovane
Head of Latin America/Caribbean  
+1 786 271 3439
mgiovane@tamesisreins.com

Annett Marschollek
Managing Director
T: +49 221 168 0260
amarschollek@dualdeutschland.com

Juan Carlos Coronado 
Business Development 
+1 480 454 6152
jcoronado@tamesisreins.com

Nick Toth
Director of Underwriting
+44 (0)20 3832 2630
Nicholas.Toth@tamesisreins.com

Tony Lovett
Managing Director
+44 (0)20 7337 6481
tlovett@tamesisreins.com

Simon Combe
Underwriter
+44 (0)20 7337 8799
scombe@tamesisreins.com

Matt Grunewald
Head of North America
+1 612 346 7581
mgrunewald@tamesisreins.com

Joe Belardinelli
Underwriter
+1 551 237 1125 
jbelardinelli@tamesisreins.com


